

## Achizitie produse de papetarie

I.D.: 78217394

Data publicarii 02.02.23 Coduri CPV 30192700-8

Pretul estimativ: 1.481,93 RON - 1.481,93 RON

Descriere: ROX A4 TOP 25 24.37 609.24 115.76 2 DOSAR PLASTIC DIVERSE CULORI BC 115 0.84 96.64  
18.36 3 REG A4 ANEXA 2 BC 5 15.97 79.83 15.17 4 FORMULAR CAPTURARE BC 5 15.97 79.83  
15.17 5 FISA OBSERVATIE BC 5 15.97 79.83 15.17 6 pix BC 25 0.84 21.01 3.99 7 CREION bc 3  
1.26 3.78 0.72 8 MARKER MILAN BC 4 3.36 13.45 2.55 9 CORECTOR CU PENSULA BC 4 2.94  
11.76 2.24 10 SCOCH MIC BC 1 1.26 1.26 0.24 11 FOLIE PLASTIC A4 TOP 2 12.61 25.21 4.79  
12 DISP DE PLATA CATRE CASIERIE BC 4 4.20 16.81 3.19 13 CHITANTIER 3EX AUTOCOPIATIV BC  
30 8.40 252.10 47.90 14 PLIC C4 BC 50 0.84 42.02 7.98 15 PLIC C6 BC 100 0.17 16.81 3.19  
16 Post-it ,5 culori,75mmx75mm,400coli BC 7 8.40 58.82 11.18 17 CAPSE DACO BC 4 1.68  
6.72 1.28 18 AGRAFE ECADA 33MM BC 1 2.10 2.10 0.40 RFORATOR DACO BC 1 37.82 37.82  
7.18 20 CREION MECANIC ROTRING BC 1 13.45 13. KER 2 CAP DACO BC 4 3.36 13.45 2.55